
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

4024WHCFD

Napkin 2Ply 40cm White 2000 - Caterfood

Product code:

Description: Pallet Information

39.00cm x 39.00cm

19.50cm x 19.50cm

ZFLCFDPP30350 Film/PP

ZBX102402CFD Box

White

Tissue 2Ply 39cm 15.5gsm White +/- 1GSM

125

2000 (16 x 125)

5056750400404

4818300000

United Kingdom

6

5

30

Secondary Packaging:

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

Outer Barcode:

Inner Barcode:

Cases per pallet

Layer per pallet

Cases per layer

Average Qty per box:

Average Qty per pack:

Primary Packaging:

Paper used:

Size folded:

Size open:

Colour:

Dimensions and Weights

LENGTH

(CM)

WIDTH

(CM)

HEIGHT

(CM)

GROSS 

WEIGHT

(KG)

Inner

Case

Pallet

Waste packaging information

PRIMARY PACKAGING (GRAMS)

SECONDARY PACKAGING (GRAMS)

WEIGHT OF 

CARDBOARD

WEIGHT OF 

PLASTIC

WEIGHT OF 

STEEL

WEIGHT OF 

GLASS

WEIGHT OF 

WOOD

Intended Shelf Life:

Warnings:

Environmental:

Lifetime if kept in dry and clean conditions

Plastic bags/wrappers can be dangerous.  To avoid suffocation keep this 

bag/wrapper away from babies and children

PAPER

5

PP

TERTIARY PACKAGING (GRAMS):

 19.50

 44.70

 120.00

 19.50

 40.10

 10.00

 40.10  10.60

 100.00  213.50  332.00

 0.61

 0.00

 679.00

 42

 103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0

 13

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 433

Approved by:

Position:

Approved date:

Issue Level:

Lubica Baloghova

Quality Manager

25/07/2024

1

Laurence.Chappel
Stamp


