

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product code: 4024WHCFD

Description: Napkin 2Ply 40cm White 2000 - Caterfood

Colour: White

 Size open:
 39.00cm x 39.00cm

 Size folded:
 19.50cm x 19.50cm

Paper used: Tissue 2Ply 39cm 15.5gsm White +/- 1GSM

Primary Packaging: ZFLCFDPP30350 Film/PP

Secondary Packaging: ZBX102402CFD Box

Average Qty per pack: 125

Average Qty per box: 2000 (16 x 125)

Pallet Information

Cases per layer	6
Layer per pallet	5
Cases per pallet	30

Inner Barcode:

Outer Barcode: 5056750400404

Commodity Code: 4818300000

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Dimensions and Weights

	LENGTH (CM)	WIDTH (CM)	HEIGHT (CM)	GROSS WEIGHT (KG)
Inner	19.50	19.50	10.00	0.61
Case	44.70	40.10	40.10	10.60
Pallet	120.00	100.00	213.50	332.00

Waste packaging information

	WEIGHT OF CARDBOARD	WEIGHT OF PLASTIC	WEIGHT OF STEEL	WEIGHT OF GLASS	WEIGHT OF WOOD
PRIMARY PACKAGING (GRAMS)	0.00	103.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SECONDARY PACKAGING (GRAMS)	679.00	0	0	0	0
TERTIARY PACKAGING (GRAMS):	42	13	0	0	433

Intended Shelf Life: Lifetime if kept in dry and clean conditions

Warnings: Plastic bags/wrappers can be dangerous. To avoid suffocation keep this

bag/wrapper away from babies and children

Environmental:



PAPER

کے

PP

Approved by: Lubica Baloghova

Position: Quality Manager

RECEIVED

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.

1:26, 5 Mar 2025

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the been provided by the control of the provided by the control of the provided by the pro

Issue Level: 1

25/07/2024

Approved date:

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy advice may change from time to time, <u>we recommend that you always carefully</u> read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own assessment as to the suitability or therwise of any oliven product.